D stance: 167 yards

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 22001 Prize
22004 Magi c
22006 Graci e
22007 Zesty
22008 Fia
22009 Sadi e (Sn)
22012 d ewe
22014 Ti mer

3 22015 Bob
22020 River (M)
22023 Charlie
22025 Tar ga
22027 Mags

4 22028 Besti e

2 22030 Sequel
22026 Spec
22034 Tyme
22011 Gifter

D stance: 167 yards

Place Arnband Call Nane

3 24003 Moss
24004 Jake
24005 Di vot

2 24010 Tucker
24011 M sha
24006 Pl ay

1 24014 Paulie Grl

D stance: 167 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 20017 El sie

3 20015 Ki ndl e
20009 Wi t ney
20006 Tuggi e

Ti me

38.
No
55.

47
No
52
No
No
41
47
No
50
No

38.

40
38
No
No

Ti me

46.
46.
49.
46.
49.
36.
42.

54 seconds

Ti me

41.
58.
56.
45.

Saturday, August 12, 2017

SCT: 54 seconds

75
Ti me
28

11

Ti me

.39

Ti me
Ti me

.18
.45

Ti me

.29

Ti me
58

.95
. 64

Ti me
Ti me

SCT: 54 seconds

71
43
51
32
96
68
36

95
57
78
01

Masters Standard

Mast ers
R

TFl ts

. 00
00
28
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00

OCOO00O00000000000ROO

Mast ers
R

TFl ts

. 00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
. 00

N oNoN-NoloNe}

Mast ers
R

TFl ts

0. 00
4.57
2.78
0. 00

eNeoNeoNolNeolNelNeoloNoNoNolNolNolNoll jlelNolNe]

OO PFr OO0OFr o

O O oo

22 inch Judge:

S

OO0OPFrRPOPFRPOFRPOPFPOOOFRPROFRLNODO

24 inch Judge:

S

OO OO oOoONOo

20 inch Judge:

S

O O oo

F

eNeolNoNeolNeolNeoleololNoNoNololololololNole]

F

OO OO0 O0oOOo

F

O O oo

Jel i nda Pepper

E

PP OOORFRPROPFPOORFRPRPFRPOPFPOORKRO

Scor e

0.00 Qualified
Elim

11. 28

10. 00

Elim

5.00

Elim

Elim

0.00 Qualified
5.00

Elim

5.00

Elim

5.00

0.00 Qualified
5.00

Elim

Elim

Jel i nda Pepper

E

ol Neloll HNeNe)

Scor e

0.00 Qualified
15. 00

Elim

0.00 Qualified
5.00

Elim

0.00 Qualified

Jel i nda Pepper

E

= = OO

Scor e

0.00 Qualified
4,57
Elim
Elim



20008 Bonita 37.07 0. 00
2 20010 Nupt se 43. 26 0. 00
20011 Vi nca 41. 42 0. 00
D stance: 162 yards SCT: 56 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts
16007  Tuukka 55. 96 0. 00
1 16011 Cul l en 39. 35 0. 00
Di stance: 162 yards SCT: 56 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts
2 14003 Bl ew 50. 51 0. 00
1 14005 Pot i on 48. 43 0. 00
Di stance: 161 yards SCT: 57 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts
10001 Acela 53. 86 0. 00
10005 Pi nk 41. 92 0. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 38
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 23.7%

[EEN
o

o
o

0.00 Qualified

16 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper

o

14 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper

[EEN
o

0.00 Qualified

10 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper

o



D stance: 161 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

P08001 Reddy
PO8006 Di xi e

2 P08007 Vi nny
3 P08008 Taxi
1 P08009 Sophi e

D stance: 162 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

P12001 Duncan
1 P12002 Carnen

D stance: 167 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 P20008 Corey

P20011 Twi zzl er
3 P20012 Charlie
2 P20014 Runor

D stance: 167 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

P16004 Do-Jo
P16005 Dar by

3 P16007 Hana
1 P16008 G nger (La)
P16010 Raef

P16012 Trudy
P16013 Nixi e
P16015 Deena
2 P16016 Hi-Fi

Saturday, August 12, 2017
Performancelll Standard

60 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

61. 18 1.18 0 1 0 0 6.18

Absent

61. 31 1.31 0 0 0 0 1.31

51.11 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00

58. 04 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
59 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

47.51 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5. 00
57 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

43. 21 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified

No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

68. 28 11.28 2 1 0 0 26. 28

47.91 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00
57 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e

51. 62 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00

58. 27 1.27 0 0 0 0 1.27

44. 85 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified

39.71 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified

49. 07 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00

No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

42.12 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified



D stance: 167 yards SCT: 57 se
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e

P14006 Tesl a
P14007 Tach
1 P14008 Sim

P14001 Tillie No

2 P14002 GQusto 51.
P14003 Gus No

3 P14004 | ndy 53.
P14005 Choc No

No

No

50

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Perf ormance |11
R

conds
TFl ts

Ti e 0.00
99 0.00
Ti e 0.00
42 0.00
Ti e 0.00
Ti e 0.00
Ti e 0.00
. 06 0.00

27

1

0

0

8

29. 6%

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

S

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

14 inch Judge:
E

ORRPPFPORFROPR

Jel i nda Pepper
Score

Elim
0.00 Qualified
Elim
0.00 Qualified
Elim
Elim
Elim
0.00 Qualified



Saturday, August 12, 2017
Veterans Standard

D stance: 167 yards SCT: 60 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

V16001 Mbon No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%



D stance: 152 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 24013 Ri der
1 24015 Joker
D stance: 152 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
22002 Keat s
1 22005 Ange
3 22013 Lou
22035 Rad
2 22021 Fant a
22031 Maui
22024 ZephyrJoe
22019 Shar pi e
D stance: 152 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 20004 dGllie
2 20012 GIlli
D stance: 150 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 16003 Tapas
1 16008 Spark (O
3 16012 Rocky
D stance: 150 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 14006 Spi ce

Saturday, August 12, 2017
Advanced Standard

53 seconds Advanced 24 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S
32.95 0.00 0 2
37.63 0.00 0 1
53 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S
48,94 0.00 0 1
40. 75 0.00 0 3
49. 20 0.00 0 0
No Ti ne 0.00 0 0
35.73 0.00 0 0
78. 20 25. 20 1 0
44. 78 0.00 0 0
No Ti ne 0.00 0 0
53 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S
40. 68 0.00 0 0
46. 23 0.00 0 0
56 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S
73.85 17. 85 0 1
35.11 0.00 0 0
72.82 16. 82 0 2
56 seconds Advanced 14 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S
64. 34 8.34 0 1

Judge:

=

Judge:

O NPFPPFPOPFPOW

Judge:

o

Judge:

o o

Judge:

C ndy Hensl ey

E Scor e
0 30. 00
0 5. 00

C ndy Hensl ey
E Scor e

65. 00
15. 00
20. 00
Elim
20. 00
50. 20
40. 00
Elim

P OOORFr OO0OOo

C ndy Hensl ey

E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 0. 00

Ci ndy Hensl ey

E Scor e
0 22.85
0 0. 00
0 26. 82

C ndy Hensl ey
E Scor e

0 33.34

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



D stance: 150 yards SCT: 58 seconds Advanced 10 inch

Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R S

1 10002 Titch 58. 56 0.56 0 1

2 10008 Travis 60. 89 2.89 0 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 18
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

Percent Qualified: 16.7%

Judge:

F

o

C ndy Hensl ey

E

Scor e



Saturday, August 12, 2017
Performancell Standard

Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 59 seconds Per f or mance |
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R S
1 P12006 Dahli 60. 18 1.18 0 0
D stance: 152 yards SCT: 56 seconds Per f or mance |
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R S
1 P16002 Bella 52. 65 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 152 yards SCT: 56 seconds Per f or mance |
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R S
1 P20005 Bri stol 40. 38 0. 00 0 1
P20015 Ccean No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

12 inch Judge:

F

16 inch Judge:

F

20 inch Judge:

F

o

E

E

E

0

0

0
1

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

1.18

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

0.00 Qualified

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

5.00
Elim



D st ance:
Pl ace

2 24001
1 24008
24012

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 22010
2 22016
22033

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 20001
2 20016

D st ance:
Pl ace

16009

2 16014
1 16016

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 14004

130 yards
Arnband Cal

130 yards
Arnband Cal

130 yards
Arnband Cal

128 yards
Arnband Cal

128 yards
Arnband Cal

Nare
Cooper

River (V)
Ri | ey

Name
Apache

Et ch
Dash

Kor a
Tul a

Nanme
D no

Xena

Ant hem

Name

W ndsor

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, August 12, 2017

61 seconds
Ti me

66. 30
51. 37
No Ti nme

61 seconds
Ti me

37.51
56. 81
No Ti nme

61 seconds
Ti me

59. 00
34. 37

61 seconds
Ti me
Absent

48. 79
31. 27

61 seconds
Ti me

69. 80

Starters Standard

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S
5.30 0 1
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 0

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 3
0. 00 0 0

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 3

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 2
0. 00 0 2

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S

8. 80 0 3

24 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 1

22 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 1

20 inch Judge:
F E

0 0
0 0

16 inch Judge:
F E

o

0

14 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

10. 30
5.00
Elim

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

5.00
15. 00
Elim

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

0.00 Qualified
15. 00

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

10. 00
10. 00

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

23. 80



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OFrRLOORrF

. 1%



Saturday, August 12, 2017
Performance| Standard

Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 64 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Cindy Hensl ey
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P16014 No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 64 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: G ndy Hensley
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P20002 Rebel 79.70 15.70 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P20009 Phel ps 65. 82 1.82 0 0 0 0 1.82
2 P20016 Zurri 45. 59 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
P20019 Chili 114.53 50. 53 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OO OOoOOuU

. 0%



Pl ace

N

Pl ace

Pl ace

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane
20006 Tuggi e
20009 Wi t ney
20010 Nupt se
20011 Vi nca
20015 Ki ndl e
20016 Tula

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane
22001 Prize
22002 Keat s
22003 Maze
22004 Magi ¢
22006 Graci e
22007 Zesty
22009 Sadi e (Sm
22011 Gifter
22012 d ewe
22014 Ti mer
22015 Bob
22018 \wall-e
22019 Shar pi e
22020 River (M)
22022 Tenzi ng
22023 Charlie
22025 Tar ga
22027 Mags
22028 Besti e
22030 Sequel
22034  Tyne
22035 Rad

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane
24002 Epi c

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ti me

32.
35.
36.
34.
41.
31.

Ti me

32.
35.
36.
34.
33.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
34.
34.
42.
35.
33.
33.
38.
36.
34.
33.
34.
35.

Ti me

35.

16
27
76
70
26
47

23
19
47
79
64
24
68
12
09
14
81
01
91
15
93
36
55
48
37
60
42
27

49

Saturday, August 12, 2017
Masters Gamblers

14 seconds

5pt

OO NOOO

14 seconds

5pt

O OMNOOOOOFRPRONMNOOMNMNOORLRNMNMNONMNMOO

14 seconds

5pt

0

Mast ers

3Pt

P NN D

2Pt

P MWRERRFEPW®

Mast ers

3Pt

O W kR WWNWWNWEFEWORFRL WNNMNNWO MW

2Pt

NDNOO PO WDNONWDNPEPOOOWO WA WO WLk

Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
2 1

20 inch Judge:

1Pt

AP oaONPDN

Gambl e

25
25

25

22 inch Judge:

1Pt

WO PRAWMNONNNWOOOOMWOAOR~MOOOWO O1WH

Gambl e

25
25

25

25
25
25
25

25

25
25
25
25
25

25

24 inch Judge:

1Pt

3

Gambl e

25

Jel i nda Pepper

Scor e

45
43
21
52
18

9

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Jel i nda Pepper

Scor e

40
46
25
46
27
48
47
45
51
21
18
49
16
48
40
47
47
44
24
52
19
22

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Jel i nda Pepper

Scor e

36



3 24003 Moss 32.93 0
24004  Jake 32.41 0
2 24005 Di vot 31.93 0
1 24006 Pl ay 31.12 0
24010 Tucker No Ti e 0
24011 M sha 34. 06 0
24013 Ri der 34.41 0
24014 Paulie Grl 37.03 2
24015 Joker 34.71 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e 5Pt
2 16001 Chase 45. 02 0
16002 Spry Absent
3 16007 Tuukka No Ti e 0
1 16011 Cul I en 34.21 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e 5Pt
1 14003 Bl ew 37.41 0
2 14005 Pot i on 37. 37 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e 5Pt
1 10004  Toby 33. 87 0
10001 Acel a 34. 33 0
2 10005 Pi nk 33.02 0
3 10006 Bubba Wat son 39. 04 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 47
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 24

Percent Qualified:

2 4

4 4

4 2

4 4

2 4

3 2

2 0

1 6

3 4
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt

2 4

3 2

1 3
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt

4 1

2 4
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt

3 2

3 1

3 3

2 4

P WA OWWrAwWwao

16 i nch
1Pt

14 i nch
1Pt

5
4

10 i nch
1Pt

A O S~ O

25 44 Qualified
23
25 44 Qualified
25 49 Qualified
17
25 41 Qualified
25 35
28
18
Judge: Jel i nda Pepper
Ganbl e Score
20
19
25 46 Qualified
Judge: Jel i nda Pepper
Ganbl e Score
19
18
Judge: Jel i nda Pepper
Ganbl e Score
25 47 Qualified
15
25 46 Qualified
23



Saturday, August 12, 2017

Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds

Place Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt
3 P08001 Reddy 34. 37 0
2 P08005 Mulligan 35.22 1

P08006 Dixie Absent

P08007 Vi nny No Ti e 2
1 P0O8008 Taxi 33.12 0

P08009 Sophie 33.51 0

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me 5Pt
1 P12001 Duncan 33. 07 0
2 P12004 Jasper 41. 39 2

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds

Place Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt
1 P14001 Tillie 31.92 1
P14002 cGusto Absent

P14003 Cus 34.25 0
3 P14004 | ndy 36. 05 0
P14006 Tesl a 35. 80 0
P14007 Tach 39.71 0
P14008 Sim 38. 87 0
2 P14009 Ammo 34.29 0

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds

Place Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt
2 P16016 Hi -Fi 33. 47 1
P16003 G onit 34.20 2
P16004 Do-Jo 33.03 0
P16005 Dar by 37.77 0
1 P16007 Hana 34.11 1
P16009 Finn 32.08 0

Perf ormance |11

3Pt

3
0

2Pt

1Pt

Per f ormance |11

3Pt

3
1

2Pt

1Pt

6
2

Perf ormance |11

3Pt

WINDNDNDNDNDN

2Pt

IS

ArPFRPOOOWKADN

1Pt

O R~ANDWS

Perf ormance |11

3Pt

WNBAAPFPLPODN

2Pt

N O1TO WOl O,

1Pt

O~ 100 A~DN

8 inch Judge:

Gambl e
25
25

25
25

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

25

14 inch Judge:

Gambl e
25
25
25
25

25
25

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

25

25
25
25
25

Jel i nda
Scor e
41 Qualifi
45 Qualifi
15
45 Qualifi
40 Qualifi
Jel i nda
Scor e
44 Qualifi
19
Jel i nda
Scor e
50 Qualifi
39 Qualifi
42 Qualifi
41 Qualifi
18
37
48 Qualifi
Jel i nda
Scor e
48 Qualifi
24
42 Qualifi
42 Qualifi
50 Qualifi
43 Qualifi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed
ed
ed

ed

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed



P16015
3 P16010
P16011
P16013

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

P20011
2 P20012
1 P20014
P20015
3 P20017

Deena
Raef
Bet
Ni xi e

Twi zzl er
Charlie
Runor
Ccean

W k

Ganbl e:
Nane

36. 93
36. 05
32.30
31.93

15 seconds
Ti me

34. 24
33. 66
33. 40
34. 68
36. 40

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OO oOoONO

5pt

OrR PR PO

NOFPDN

g b~ wWww

o1 o W O

Per f ormance |11

3Pt

NNDNDN D

2Pt

gaaw s wepek

1Pt

A NN WP

25
25

25

20 inch
Gambl e

25
25
25

25

42
47
14
46

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Judge: Jelinda

Scor e

43
45
46
19
45

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed
ed

ed






Saturday, August 12, 2017
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 24008 River (V) 59. 62 0 0 1 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
T2 22005  Angel No Ti e 0 3 2 7
T2 22010 Apache No Ti e 2 1 2 3
22013 Lou No Ti e 1 1 1 3
1 22021 Fant a 34.12 1 2 2 5 25
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
3 20001 Kor a 35.85 1 1 4 4 25
20004 dGllie 40. 40 0 3 2 6
2 20012 GIlli 37.86 1 2 3 4 25
1 20013 Bi m 36.78 2 2 3 7 25
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 16003 Tapas 41. 00 1 1 1 4 25
2 16008 Spark (O 33.89 1 3 2 7
16012 Rocky 41.01 1 1 3 2
3 16014 Xena No Ti e 2 1 2 5
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 14 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 14006 Spi ce 53.33 1 2 3 7

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

4

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

28
28
18
53 Qualified

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

53 Qualified
27

55 Qualified
65 Qualified

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

44 Qualified
35
23
30

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

33



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced 10 inch Judge: C ndy Hensl ey
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e

1 10002 Titch 32.30 1 1 0 5 17

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 15

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Saturday, August 12, 2017
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Cindy Hensl ey
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e

1 P16002 Bella 40. 31 1 1 2 5 23

2 P16014 43. 97 1 1 2 2 20
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: C ndy Hensley
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e

1 P20005 Bri stol 37.39 2 2 0 7 31

2 P20009 Phel ps 33.00 1 1 0 6 18

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoh



Saturday, August 12, 2017
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 24001 Cooper 43. 37 1 2 2 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
2 22016 Et ch 47. 37 1 1 3 1
22029 Varsity No Ti e 0 0 0 3
3 22031 Maui No Ti e 0 1 2 3
1 22033 Dash 42. 65 1 2 3 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 20002 Sea Ya No Ti e 1 2 1 7
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
16009 Di no Absent
1 16015 Noah No Ti e 0 2 3 7
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 14004 W ndsor No Tine 1 1 3 3

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

coocOoOr®

Judge: Ci ndy
Scor e

25

Judge: Ci ndy
Scor e

22
3

14
28

Judge: Ci ndy
Scor e

27

Judge: Ci ndy

Scor e

26

Judge: Ci ndy
Scor e

24






Saturday, August 12, 2017
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Cindy Hensl ey
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P16001 Zel da No Ti ne 1 0 2 5 18
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: C ndy Hensley
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
2 P20002 Rebel 33.12 1 1 3 6 25 52 Qualified
1 P20016 Zurri 34.93 1 2 3 3 25 54 Qualified
3 P20019 Chili 46. 92 1 2 3 4 30

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



D stance: 163 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
16011 Cull en
16002 Spry
16007 Tuukka

D stance: 163 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

3 14006 Spi ce

1 14003 Bl ew

2 14005 Pot i on

D stance: 162 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
10004  Toby

1 10001 Acel a
10005 Pi nk

D stance: 171 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

2 20017 El sie

3 20003  Tuul
20006 Tuggi e

1 20008 Bonita
20009 Wi t ney
20010 Nupt se
20011 Vi nca
20015 Ki ndl e

D stance: 171 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
22004 Magi ¢

Saturday, August 12, 2017

43 seconds
Ti me

Absent
Absent
No Ti nme

43 seconds
Ti me

36. 82
34.78
37.62

46 seconds
Ti me

No Ti nme
44. 66
No Ti nme

42 seconds
Ti me

25.90
26. 34
25. 85
25.15
33.78
Absent
27.18
34. 38

42 seconds
Ti me

35.24

Masters Jumpers
Masters 16 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
Masters 14 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 1 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
Masters 10 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 1 0
0.00 0 0
Masters 20 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 2
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
Masters 22 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 2

Judge:

Judge:

o o

Judge:

o

Judge:

O OO oo

o

Judge:

Jel i nda Pepper
E Score

1 Elim

Jel i nda Pepper

E Scor e
0 5.00
0 0.00 Qualified
0 0.00 Qualified

Jel i nda Pepper

E Scor e
1 Elim
0 5. 00
1 Elim

Jel i nda Pepper
E Score

0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
10. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

O OO oo

o

0. 00
0 0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Jel i nda Pepper
E Score

1 Elim



22006 Graci e 35.24 0. 00 0
22007 Zesty No Ti e 0. 00 0
22008 Fi a 26. 88 0. 00 1
22009 Sadi e (Sm 31.79 0. 00 0
22011 Gifter Absent
22012 d ewe 26.51 0. 00 0
22013 Lou 36.01 0. 00 0
3 22014  Timer 27.76 0. 00 0
22015 Bob 28. 80 0. 00 1
22030 Sequel 26. 84 0. 00 0
22018 Wall -e Absent
22019 Shar pi e No Ti e 0. 00 0
4 22020 Ri ver (M) 29.01 0. 00 0
22023 Charlie 29.75 0. 00 1
22025 Tar ga 35. 33 0. 00 1
2 22026 Spec 26. 42 0. 00 0
22027 Mags 34.14 0. 00 0
1 22028 Besti e 25.54 0. 00 0
Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 42 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R
24003 Mbss 40. 35 0. 00 1
3 24005 Di vot 26. 23 0. 00 0
1 24004  Jake 25.16 0. 00 0
24006 Pl ay 30. 75 0. 00 1
24011 M sha No Ti e 0. 00 0
24009 Quess No Ti e 0. 00 0
24013 Ri der 37.11 0. 00 1
2 24014 Paulie A@rl 25.47 0. 00 0
24015 Joker Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 39
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 15
Percent Qualified: 38.5%

P OOON OFr ON

OO OO0 O0oOOo

24 inch Judge:

S

P OOOORFrEFrO

O O oo

O OO oo

OO OO0 O0oOOo

F

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

O oOopr o

O OO oo

ol eolNoliolNolNoll

10. 00
Elim
10. 00
0. 00

10. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
5. 00

Elim
00
00
00
00
00
00

S0 0 ooo

Jel i nda Pepper

E

O OkFrPFrPrOOO0OOo

Scor e

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
Elim
Elim
5.00
5.00

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed
ed



D stance: 162 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
P08001 Reddy
P0O8006 Di xi e

2 P08007 Vi nny

3 PO8008 Taxi

1 P08009 Sophi e

D stance: 171 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
P14007 Tach

1 P14001 Tillie

3 P14002 CQusto

2 P14008 Simi

D stance: 163 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
P12002 Carnen

2 P12005 Sparks

1 P12006 Dabhl

D stance: 171 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
P20003 Maze

2 P20005 Bri st ol

1 P20008 Corey
P20011 Twi zzl er
P20012 Charlie

3 P20014 Runor
P20015 Ccean
P20017 Wk

Saturday, August 12, 2017
Performancelll Jumpers

49 seconds
Ti me

30.72
Absent
46. 10
32.58
40. 40

45 seconds
Ti me

39. 57
29. 47
40. 95
31.79

46 seconds
Ti me

Absent
39. 47
41. 25

45 seconds
Ti me

33.99
32.85
29. 09
31.31
37.38
33.53
No Ti ne
29. 20

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 2
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 1 1
0. 00 0 0

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
. 00

eNoNoN-NoNoNoNa!
coocoocoooor
Ccooooooo

8 inch Judge:

F

o

14 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

12 inch Judge:

F

o

20 inch Judge:

F

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

E

0

o

E

O OoOOo+r

E

0

E

PP OORFROOO

Jel i nda Pepper
Score

10. 00

0.00 Qualified
5.00
0.00 Qualified

Jel i nda Pepper
Score

Elim

0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified

Jel i nda Pepper
Score

10. 00
0.00 Qualified

Jel i nda Pepper
Score

5.00
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
Elim
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
Elim
Elim



Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 45 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

P16005 Dar by 37.
P16007 Hana 29.
P16012 Trudy 39.
1 P16008 G nger (La) 27.
P16015 Deena 35.
3 P16009 Finn 34.
2 P16010 Raef 29.

07
44
31
16
11
08
75

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

TFl ts
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

25

2

0

0

16

64. 0%

Perf ormance |11
R

OO OO0 O0oOOo

S

ol eolNoNolNoll o)

OO OO0 O0oOOo

16 inch Judge:
E

OO OO0 O0oOOo

N eNoN-NoN N}

.00

00

.00
.00

00

.00
.00

Jel i nda Pepper
Score

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



D stance: 171 yards SCT: 48 seco
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me
1 V12002 Bean 30. 25
Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 48 seco
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me
1 V16001 Moon 44, 27
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, August 12, 2017
Veterans Jumpers

Vet er ans
TFl ts R

nds 12 inch Judge:

S F

0. 00 2 0 0

Vet er ans
TFl ts R

nds 16 inch Judge:

S F

0. 00 1 0 0

coocOoON

Jel i nda Pepper
E Score

0 10. 00

Jel i nda Pepper
E Score

0 5. 00



D stance: 161 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
22002 Keat s

3 22005 Ange

1 22021 Fant a
22024 ZephyrJoe

2 22031 Maui
22035 Rad

D stance: 161 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

2 20001 Kor a

3 20004 Gllie

1 20012 Glli

D stance: 158 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

2 16008 Spark (O
16009 D no

3 16012 Rocky
16014 Xena

1 16016 Ant hem

D stance: 158 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
14002 G ggle

1 14004 W ndsor

D stance: 158 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 10008 Travis

Saturday, August 12, 2017

42 seconds
Ti me

26. 82
26.21
27.10
29.71
36. 79
31.79

42 seconds
Ti me

37.24
32.79
32.03

44 seconds
Ti me

31.72
Absent
39. 19
42.14
28. 30

44 seconds
Ti me

No Ti nme
37.35

46 seconds
Ti me

31.90

Advanced
TFI ts R
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

Advanced
TFI ts R
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

Advanced
TFI ts R
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

Advanced
TFI ts R
0.00 0
0.00 0

Advanced
TFI ts R
0.00 0

Advanced Jumpers

22 inch
S

OO OORrPEF

20 inch

N

16 i nch
S

o o

14 i nch
S

0
0

10 i nch
S

0

Judge:

R ONOOO

Judge:

o o

Judge:

o o

Judge:

Judge:

C ndy Hensl ey
E Scor e

5. 00
5. 00
0. 00
40. 00
0. 00
20. 00

OO OO oo

C ndy Hensl ey

E Scor e
0 5. 00
0 10. 00
0 0. 00

C ndy Hensl ey

E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00

Ci ndy Hensl ey

E Scor e
1 Elim
0 0. 00

C ndy Hensl ey
E Scor e

0 0. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



D stance: 161 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me
1 P16002 Bella
2 P16014
D stance: 161 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me
1 P20009 Phel ps
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

45 seconds

36. 26
44. 08

45 seconds

35. 55

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

Saturday, August 12, 2017
Performance |l Jumpers

Per f ormance ||

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Per f ormance ||

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 1

3

0

0

0

2

66. 7%

16 inch Judge:

F

20 inch Judge:

F

o

E

E

0
0

0

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

5. 00



SCT:
Nanme

D stance: 126 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

2 24001
1 24008

Cooper
River (V)

SCT:
Nanme

D stance: 126 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

3 22010
22016
1 22017
22029
2 22033

Apache
Et ch
Baza
Varsity
Dash

SCT:
Nanme

D stance: 126 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

1 20002
2 20013
3 20016

Sea Ya
Bi m
Tul a

SCT:
Nanme

D stance: 124 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

1 16015 Noah

SCT:
Nanme

D stance: 124 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

1 14001 Si nni e

Saturday, August 12, 2017

35 seconds
Ti me

36. 31
35. 60

35 seconds
Ti me

20. 40
21. 06
19. 98
No Ti ne
20. 95

35 seconds
Ti me
32.24

22.24
14. 55

37 seconds
Ti me

26. 50

37 seconds
Ti me

29. 82

StartersJumpers

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S
1.31 0 0
0. 60 0 0

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 2
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 0

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 2
0. 00 0 3
0. 00 0 2

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 1

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 1

24 inch
F

o

22 inch
F

OrFrr OO0OO0O

20 inch
F

o o

16 i nch

14 i nch
F

Judge:

E

0
0

Judge:

E

OpFr OO0OO0o

Judge:

E

o o

Judge:

E

0

Judge:

E

0

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

1.31
0. 60

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

5.00

10. 00

0.00 Qualified
Elim

0.00 Qualified

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

10. 00

15. 00
30. 00

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

5. 00

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

5. 00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, August 12, 2017
Performance | Jumpers

Di stance: 126 yards SCT: 38 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Cindy Hensl ey
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16001 Zel da 32.84 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
Di stance: 126 yards SCT: 38 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: G ndy Hensley
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
3 P20002 Rebel 30. 57 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00
2 P20016 Zurri 29.61 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00
1 P20019 Chili 29.12 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



D stance: 183 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

10001
14003

16002

16011

Acel a
Bl ew

Spry

Cul I en

D stance: 190 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

20011
10005

20015
22015

14005
22023

5 10004
22034

20006
22028

2 10005
22030

22003
22006

22004
22007

3 22009
22018

Vi nca

65 seconds

Ti me

No

Abs

Abs

62 seconds

Ti me

45.

* k% PI nk * % *

Ki ndl e
Bob

Poti on
Charlie

Toby
Tyme

Tuggi e
Besti e

Pi nk
Sequel

Maze
G aci e

Magi ¢
Zesty

Sadi e (SM
wall -e

47.

44,

41.

39.

44,

Saturday, August 12, 2017
MastersPairs

Ti me

ent

ent

37

80

Ti me

60

05

38

Ti me

Ti me

02

Mast ers

R

0

Mast ers

R

0

M ni

Open

S

0

S

3

Judge:
F

Judge:
F

Jel i nda Pepper

E

1

Scor e

Elim

Jel i nda Pepper

E

0

Scor e

60.37 Qualified

67. 80

Elim

54.60 Qualified

Qualified

66. 05

44,38 Qualified

Qualified

Elim

Elim

49.02 Qualified
Qualified



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22014
22020

22027
24006

22008
24015

22025
24003

22011
24011

16007
24004

22012
24014

24005
24010

Tot al Nunber

Ti mer
River (M)

Mags
Pl ay
Fia

Joker

Targa
Moss

Gifter
M sha

Tuukka
Jake

d ewe
Paulie Grl

D vot
Tucker

49.

41.

50.

35.

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

87

95

Ti me

74

Ti me

Ti me

42

Ti me

35

15
42. 9%

59.87 Qualifi
Qual i fi

51.95 Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Elim
55.74 Qualifi
Qualifi

Elim

Elim

35.42 Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Elim

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



D stance: 183 yards
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

P0O8006 Dixie

D stance: 190 yards
Armband Call Nane

Pl ace

P08007 Vi nny
P14006 Tesl a

P12004 Jasper
P14009 Ammo

P14002 CQusto
P14008 Simi

P12002 Carnen

P16003 Gomit

P12001 Duncan

P16005 Dar by

PO8008 Taxi
P16007 Hana

P08001 Reddy
P16013 Nixie

P16010 Raef
P20011 Twi zzl

P16004 Do-Jo
P20012 Charl

P20008 Cor ey
P20017 WKk

SCT:

SCT:

er

e

Saturday, August 12, 2017
Performancelll Pairs

68 seconds Performance |11 M ni  Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Ti me R S F E Scor e
Absent
65 seconds Performance |11 Open Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Ti me R S F E Scor e
55.71 1 0 0 0 60. 71 Qualifi
Qualifi
No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
48. 86 0 0 0 0 48.86 Qualifi
Qualifi
47. 15 0 1 0 0 52.15 Qualifi
Qualifi
51. 63 0 0 0 0 51.63 Qualifi
Qualifi
40. 72 0 0 0 0 40.72 Qualifi
Qualifi
55. 86 0 0 0 1 Elim
45. 80 0 0 0 1 Elim
47.91 0 0 0 0 47.91 Qualifi
Qualifi
42. 30 0 0 0 1 Elim

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 47 seconds

Saturday, August 12, 2017

M aster s Snooker

Masters 14 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os
2 14006 Spi ce No Ti e 1+7 1+7 1+7 5
3 14003 Bl ew 36. 57 1+7 1+4 1+4 9
1 14005 Poti on 37.33 1+7 1+5 1+4 27

Openi ng: 47 seconds

Masters 16 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os
1 16007 Tuukka 21. 62 1+7 1+4 1+4 2
16002 Spry Absent
16011 Cul I en Absent

Openi ng: 49 seconds

Masters 10 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os
1 10004 Toby 30. 59 1+7 1+4 1+4 27
2 10005 Pi nk 30. 77 1+7 1+7 1+7 2

Openi ng: 45 seconds

Masters 22 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper

Place Arnband Call Nane Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
22023 Charlie No Ti ne 1+0 0
22003 Maze 28. 95 1+7 1+4 1+4 27
22004 Magi c 37.03 1+7  1+7 147 27
22006 Graci e No Ti ne 1+5 1+7 1+7 2

1 22007 Zesty 30. 27 1+7 1+7 1+7 27
22008 Fia 38. 03 1+7  1+7 147 14
22020 River (M) 34.91 1+7 1+7 1+7 20
22009 Sadi e (SM 38. 47 1+5 1+7 147 5
22011 Gifter No Ti ne 1+4 1+7 1+0 0

3 22012 d ewe 31.77 1+7 1+7 1+7 27
22014 Ti mer 30. 56 1+4 1+7 1+7 27
22015 Bob 35. 37 1+7 1+7 1+7 20
22018 VWl |l -e 27.19 1+7 1+4 1+4 27
22025 Tar ga 37.41 1+4 1+7 1+7 20

Scor e

29
27
46

Scor e

20

Scor e

45
26

Scor e

45
51
24
51
38
44
27
14
51
48
44
45
41

Super Q

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



2 22030 Sequel 31.12 1+7  1+7

22027 Mags 32.84 1+4  1+7
4 22028 Besti e 32.28 1+7  1+7
22034 Tynme 19. 38 1+7 1+4
22035 Rad No Ti e 140 1+7
Openi ng: 45 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2
2 24003 Moss 32.01 1+7 1+4
24013 Ri der 23.59 1+4  1+7
1 24004  Jake 35.78 1+7  1+7
24006 Pl ay 27.51 1+4 1+7
24009 Guess 33.97 1+7  1+7
24010 Tucker No Ti e 1+4
24011 M sha 32.33 1+7 145
24007 "Theo" 23.91 1+4  1+7
3 24014 Paulie @rl 28.75 1+7  1+7
24015 Joker 36. 31 1+7
Openi ng: 45 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2
1 20017 El sie 30. 17 1+7  1+7
20015 Ki ndl e 36. 95 1+7 1+4
20008 Bonita 26.10 1+7  1+7
20001 Kor a 37.04 1+7 1+4
2 20011 Vi nca 30. 40 1+7  1+7
20003 Tuul i 35. 20 1+7  1+7
3 20010 Nupt se 35.03 1+7  1+7
20006 Tuggi e No Ti e 1+4 1+0

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 43
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 25
Percent Qualified: 58.1%

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+0

Jel i nda Pepper

27
14

N

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7

Jel i nda Pepper

27
0
27
5
20
0
20
0
20
2

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7

27
27

5
27
27
20
27

0

51
35
51
20
15

Scor e

45
21
51
26
44

40
21
44
18

Scor e

51
45
29
45
51
44
51

6

Super Q

Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Super Q
Qualified

Qualified
Super Q

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, August 12, 2017
Performancelll Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Per f ormance |11 8 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
1 P08001 Reddy 34.22 1+7 1+7 1+7 14
3 P0O8008 Taxi 33.00 1+7 1+5 1+4 14
P08007 Vi nny 34.52 1+4 1+7 1+7 2
2 P0O8009 Sophi e 45. 41 1+4 147 143 20
Openi ng: 47 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 Os
P16004 Do-Jo 27.67 1+4 147 143 27
P16003 Gomit 31.70 140 147 147 2
P16005 Dar by No Ti e 1+7 1+7 1+7 2
P16013 Nixie 15. 82 1+4 0
3 P16009 Finn 44. 06 145 147 147 27
1 P16007 Hana 33.92 147 147 147 27
2 P16010 Raef 35. 88 147 147 147 27
P16012 Trudy 40. 86 1+4 1+7 1+7 27
Openi ng: 47 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
2 P14001 Tillie 29.76 1+4 1+7 1+7 27
1 P14008 Sim 36. 47 1+7 1+7 1+7 27
3 P14003 Cus 38. 19 1+4 147 147 27
Openi ng: 47 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
P20011 Twi zzl er 22.20 1+5 0
3 P20017 WKk No Ti e 1+5 1+7 1+7 9
2 P20012 Charlie 41. 67 1+5 1+7 1+7 27
P20015 Ccean 28. 69 1+7 1+5 1+4 2
1 P20014 Runor 40. 30 1+7 1+7 1+7 27

Scor e

38
33
23
37

Scor e

44
19
26

49
51
51
48

Scor e

48
51
48

Scor e

31
49
21
51

Super Q

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Super Q
Super Q
Qualified

Qualified
Super Q
Qualified

Qualified

Super Q



Openi ng: 49 seconds Per f ormance |11 12 inch Judge:
RC1 RC2 RC3 R4

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

1 P12006 Dahli 44,92
2 P12002 Carnmen 29. 89

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

1+5 1+7 1+7
143 1+5 1+4

22

14
63. 6%

Jel i nda Pepper
RC5 RC6 ds

27
27

Scor e

49
42

Super Q
Qualified



Saturday, August 12, 2017

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 49 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
2 V12001 Meg 27. 65 143 1+4 1+4 5
1 V12002 Bean 33.25 147 147 1+7 27
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Scor e

19
51

Qualified



Saturday, August 12, 2017
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: C ndy Hensl ey
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
2 22002 Keat s 29. 47 147 1+7 1+0 0 17
3 22005  Angel 30. 87 1+7 1+6 0 15
1 22013 Lou No Ti ne 1+2 1+7 1+4 27 43 Qualified
22021 Fant a 18. 18 1+7 1+3 0 12
22024 ZephyrJoe 20.78 1+0 1+0 0 2
Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: C ndy Hensl ey
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
2 20004 Gllie 40. 82 146 1+4 1+4 27 44  Qualified
1 20012 Glli 47. 05 147  1+7 1+7 27 51 Qualified
Openi ng: 53 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: C ndy Hensl ey
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
2 16008 Spark (O 27. 69 147 1+7 1+0 0 17
1 16012 Rocky 51. 64 147 1+4 1+6 27 47 Qualified
3 16016  Ant hem No Ti ne 1+0 0 1
Openi ng: 54 seconds Advanced 10 inch Judge: C ndy Hensl ey
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 10008 Travis 50. 69 1+6 1+4 1+7 143 27 51 Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 45.5%



Saturday, August 12, 2017
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Cindy Hensl ey

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
1 P16002 Bella 46. 05 1+6 1+5 1+7 1+3 27

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance || 20 inch Judge: C ndy Hensley

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
2 P20005 Bri stol 50. 11 1+6 1+5 1+7 0
1 P20009 Phel ps 49. 82 143 1+4 1+5 27

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

6

Percent Qualified: 66.7%

Scor e

52

Scor e

21
42

Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, August 12, 2017

Starters Snooker
Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: G ndy Hensl ey
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
1 24001 Cooper 65. 94 1+3 1+4 1+7 20 37 Qualified
2 24008 River (V) 68. 22 144 1+2 1+2 9 20
Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: G ndy Hensl ey
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
1 22016 Etch No Ti ne 1+4 1+7 1+2 27 43 Qualified
3 22031 Maui No Ti e 1+4 0 5
2 22033 Dash 37.23 1+7 1+0 0 9
Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: G ndy Hensl ey
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
2 20013 Bi m No Ti ne 1+7 0 8
1 20016 Tul a 16. 74 1+7 145 0 14
Openi ng: 53 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: G ndy Hensl ey
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
16009 Di no Absent
1 16015 Noah 47.71 143 1+3 1+0 5 14
Openi ng: 53 seconds Starters/Novice 14 inch Judge: G ndy Hensl ey
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
1 14001 Si nni e 48. 84 1+0 1+7 1+2 27 39 Qualified
2 14004 W ndsor No Ti e 1+4 1+7 140 0 14



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, August 12, 2017
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Cindy Hensl ey

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os
2 P16001 Zel da 58. 09 1+2 1+7 1+3 5
1 P16014 Oz 59. 89 1+2 1+7 1+3 20

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: C ndy Hensley

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
3 P20002 Rebel 19. 29 1+2 0
1 P20016 Zurri 47.54 146 1+7 1+0 27
2 P20019 Chili 39. 85 142 1+7 1+3 27

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

4

Percent Qualified: 40.0%

Scor e

20
35

Scor e

3
43 Qualified
42 Qualified



Qual i fi

Pl ace

w N

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 50.39
Armmband Cal |l Nane
14005 Poti on
14002 G ggle
14003 Bl ew

er Cutoff: 76.66
Armmband Cal |l Nane
10001 Acel a
10002 Titch

er Cutoff: 45.36
Armmband Cal |l Nane
16007 Tuukka
16001 Chase
16003 Tapas
16011 Cul | en
16016 Ant hem

er Cutoff: 35.99
Armmband Cal |l Nane
22001 Prize
22002 Keat s
22005 Ange
22006 G aci e
22007 Zesty
22008 Fi a

22011 Gifter
22015 Bob

22020 Ri ver (M)
22021 Fant a
22024 ZephyrJoe
22025 Tar ga

Saturday, August 12, 2017

Steeplechase

14 inch Judge:
Ti me

40. 61
45.59
40. 32

10 inch Judge:
Ti me

38. 68
61. 33

16 inch Judge:
Ti me

36. 29
No Tine
47. 77
Absent
Absent

22 inch Judge:
Ti me

28.01
No Tine
37. 43
Absent
30. 20
27.19
28. 64
34. 08
No Tine
37. 40
34. 60
37. 66

C ndy Hensl ey

R S
0 0
0 0
0 0

C ndy Hensl ey
R S

0
0

C ndy Hensl ey
R S

o o

C ndy Hensl ey
R S

0

o o

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

0
0

o o

o O o

NFPWOEFREFEFDNNDN

o o

o

o o

o O o

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

E

o O o

o

=)

[

OPFrPOFrOO0OO0OOo

Scor e

40.61 Qualified
45.59 Qualified
40.32 Qualified

Scor e

Elim
61.33 Qualified

Scor e

36.29 Qualified
Elim
Elim

Scor e

28.01 Qualified
Elim
Elim

40. 20
37.19
33.64 Qualified
39. 08
Elim
52. 40
Elim
47. 66



N

22028
22023
22033
22027
22035

Besti e
Charlie
Dash
Mags
Rad

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.50

Pl ace

4 24007
24015

3 24004

1 24005
24006

2 24010

Arnband Call Name

"Theo"
Joker
Jake
Di vot
Pl ay
Tucker

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.63

Pl ace

N PP WO

Tot al
Tot al

20005
20017
20013
20003
20004
20006
20008
20010
20011
20015
20016

Arnband Call Name

Lucero
El sie
Bi m
Tuul
Gllie
Tuggi e
Bonita
Nupt se
Vi nca
Ki ndl e
Tul a

29.04
29. 33
46. 73
35.82
37.44

24 inch Judge:

Ti me

28.00
No Ti ne
27.81
29. 20
30. 81
32.21

20 inch Judge:

Ti me

37.59
32. 17
27.23
30.92
Absent
35.75
37.98
34.98
29. 61
No Ti ne
32.91

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 40
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

OO OoOoOo

NOOOO

C ndy Hensl ey

R

OO OO oo

S

P OO WOoOWw

C ndy Hensl ey

R

O O oo

OO OO oo

S

O O oo

OOoOPFrOoOr o

OO OO oo O OO oo

O O oo

OO OO oo

ol Nelol Nel OPFr PFrLr OO

O O oo

PP PR OOR

29. 04
29. 33
Elim
Elim
47. 44

Scor e

43. 00
Elim
42.81
29. 20
Elim
37.21

Scor e

37.59
32.17
27.23
30. 92

Elim
42.98
34.98
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 44.93
Arnband Call Name

P08003 Pancake
P08006 Dixie

PO8008 Taxi
er Cutoff: 52.55
Arnband Call Name

P16002 Bella
P16010 Raef
P16013 N xie

er Cutoff: 39.21
Arnband Call Name

P20005
P20008
P20015
P20018

Bri st ol
Cor ey
Ccean
Ser ena.

er Cutoff: 52.13
Arnband Call Name

P12005 Sparks

er Cutoff: 50.25
Arnband Call Name

P14002 GQusto
P14003 Gus
P14008 Sim
P14010 Vi vi an!

Saturday, August 12, 2017

Perf. Speed Jumping

8 inch
Ti me

49, 46
Absent
35.95

16 i nch
Ti me

42.04
Absent
37.16

20 inch
Ti me

38.59
32.23
No Ti ne
31. 37

12 inch Judge:

Ti me

36.71

14 inch Judge:

Ti me

No Tine
Absent
40. 20
No Tine

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

C ndy Hensl ey

C ndy Hensl ey

C ndy Hensl ey
R S

O O oo

C ndy Hensl ey
R S

0

C ndy Hensl ey

OOON

O O oo

OoOpFr OO

Scor e
49. 46

35.95 Qualified

Scor e
42.04 Qualified

42.16 Qualified

Scor e

48. 59

32.23 Qualified
Elim

31.37 Qualified

Scor e

41.71 Qualified

Scor e
Elim

40.20 Qualified
Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O



D stance: 159 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
10002 Titch

D stance: 160 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
16001 Chase
16002 Spry

2 16007 Tuukka

1 16008 Spark (O
16012 Rocky
16016 Ant hem
16003 Tapas

D stance: 160 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 14005 Pot i on
14006 Spi ce

D stance: 168 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

3 20017 El sie
20011 Vi nca

2 20003  Tuul
20004 dGllie
20006 Tuggi e

1 20008 Bonita

4 20010 Nupt se
20012 GIlli
20013 Bi m
20014 Bryce
20015 Ki ndl e

Saturday, August 12, 2017

55 seconds
Ti me

70. 75

51 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne
Absent
49. 69
33.72
No Ti ne
No Ti ne
No Ti ne

51 seconds
Ti me

43. 40
53. 35

47 seconds
Ti me

34. 16
No Tine
32.51
39.92
37.01
29. 58
37.78
38. 83
No Tine
36. 29
41.51

Grand Prix Qualifier

Everyone

TFI ts R S

15. 75 0
Everyone

TFI ts R S

0. 00 0

0. 00 2

0. 00 0

0. 00 0

0. 00 0

0. 00 0
Everyone

TFI ts R S

0. 00 0

2.35 0
Everyone

TFIts R S

0. 00 0

0. 00 0

0. 00 0

0. 00 0

0. 00 0

0. 00 0

0. 00 0

0. 00 0

0. 00 0

0. 00 0

0. 00 0

0

OO oconN

0
0

el eoloNeolNeolNeololNololNolNe]

F

F

F

F

10 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

OO OoOoOOo

14 inch Judge:

o

20 inch Judge:

ol eoloNeolNeoleololNololNolNo]

Jel i nda Pepper

E

1

Scor e

Elim

Jel i nda Pepper

E

R R P OO

Scor e
Elim

20. 00
0.00 Qualified
Elim
Elim
Elim

Jel i nda Pepper

E

0
1

Scor e

0.00 Qualified
Elim

Jel i nda Pepper

E

OFrRPrPFPOOOFR,ROOFRFrOo

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 47 seconds Everyone

Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R

2 24004  Jake 28. 37 0. 00 0

24006 Pl ay 43. 54 0. 00 0

24007 "Theo" No Ti ne 0. 00 0

24014 Paulie Grl No Tine 0. 00 0

1 24015  Joker 32.84 0. 00 0

Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 47 seconds Everyone

Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R

22002 Keat s 33.93 0. 00 0

22004 Magi ¢ 48. 88 1.88 1

22006 G acie 35. 60 0. 00 0

22007  Zesty 31.16 0. 00 0

22008 Fia No Ti ne 0. 00 0

22009 Sadi e (Sm 54. 65 7.65 0

4 22012 Cl ewe 34. 26 0. 00 0

22015 Bob No Ti ne 0. 00 0

1 22020 River (M) 35.74 0. 00 0

22021 Fant a No Ti e 0. 00 0

22024 ZephyrJoe No Ti e 0. 00 0

2 22025 Targa 37.58 0. 00 0

3 22026 Spec 30.51 0. 00 0

22027 Mags No Ti ne 0. 00 0

22033 Dash 53.10 6.10 0

22034  Tyme No Ti ne 0. 00 0

22035 Rad No Ti ne 0. 00 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 42
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11

Percent Qualified: 26.2%

24 inch Judge:

S

P OOON

22 inch Judge:

S

OONOPFPOOOCOORFRPFPFOMRPFL OO

F

OO OoOoOo

F

cNeoloNeoleoleololNolNoNololololololNolNo]

Jel i nda Pepper

E

OrR P RO

Scor e

10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00

Jel i nda Pepper

E

PP PP OORELPORPROOROOOEPR

Scor e

Elim
6. 88
5.00
20. 00
Elim
12. 65
5.00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified

Qualified



D stance: 168 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 P20005 Bri st ol
P20010 W cked
3 P20011 Twi zzl er
2 P20018 Serena.
D stance: 168 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
3 P16005 Dar by
2 P16010 Raef
P16013 Nixi e
P16015 Deena
1 P16016 Hi - Fi
D stance: 168 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
2 P14002 GQusto
P14007 Tach
3 P14008 Simi
1 P14010 Vivi an!
D stance: 160 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 P12001 Duncan
P12002 Carnen
D stance: 159 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
P08001 Reddy

Saturday, August 12, 2017
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

50 seconds
Ti me

43. 20
No Tine
38. 22
30. 88

50 seconds
Ti me

39. 57
36. 14
40. 38
No Ti ne
35. 29

50 seconds
Ti me

45. 32
47. 33
45. 71
30. 39

54 seconds
Ti me

48. 51
46. 76

58 seconds
Ti me

71.83

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 1
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 1
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFIts R
0. 00 1
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
13. 83 0

20 inch Judge:

S

= O OO

16 inch Judge:

S

OO OoOoOo

14 inch Judge:

S

O O oo

12 inch Judge:

S

0
0

8 inch Judge:

S

0

F

O O oo

F

OO OoOoOOo

F

O O oo

F

o

F

Jel i nda Pepper

E Scor e
0 0.00 Qualified
1 Eli m
0 5. 00
0 5. 00

Jel i nda Pepper
E Score

0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
Elim
Elim
0.00 Qualified

OPFr PFr oo

Jel i nda Pepper

E Scor e
0 0.00 Qualified
1 Elim
0 5. 00
0 0.00 Qualified

Jel i nda Pepper

E Scor e
0 5. 00
1 Elim

Jel i nda Pepper
E Score

1 Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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